TV 10 OLUMPIASTARTI TALLINNA Il ETAPP

60 m tokkejooks 76/7,50

A-finaal

1

6 Liisa-Maria Lusti
6 Elisabeth Pihela

6 Evelina Hassanova
7 Mirtel Klaar

8 Milana Mironova
B-finaa

9 Anna Maria Raspel
10 Hella Tonts

11 Jane Leinfeld

12 Margared Pius

13 Eva Litvinova

14 Margot Mélberg

15 Mariell Magi

(16)  Karoliina Kalmo
Eeljooksud

1 Anna Maria Millend
i Liisa-Maria Lusti

5 Elisabeth Pihela

6 Evelina Hassanova
7 Mirtel Klaar

8 Milana Mironova

9 Anna Maria Raspel
10 Margared Pius

11 Hella Tonts

12 Eva Litvinova

13 Karoliina Kalmo

14 Jane Leinfeld

15 Mariell Magi

16 Margot Malberg

17 Emma Viktoria Millend
18 Ameelia Mirt

19 Kristel Teevali

20 Gabriela Maria Taylor
21 Nora Qispuu

22 Kathleen Paasuke
23 Mona Lene Maanurm

24

v.a

Anna Maria Millend

Maida Jullinen

Lilian Hanni
Birget Kdrvel

Teivashiipe

Marian MUUrsepp

18.01.2018, Tallinn, Lasnamae Kergejoustikuhall

TUDRUKUTE VANEM RUHM

01.04.04
22.08.04

15.03.04

24.10.04
13.09.05
20.02.04

01.03.05
21.09.04
15.06.04
09.12.04
27.04.05
15.02.04
27.08.04
19.09.04

01.04.04
22.08.04

15.03.04
24.10.04
13.09.05
20.02.04
01.03.05
09.12.04
21.09.04
27.04.05
19.09.04
15.06.04
27.08.04
15.02.04
28.10.05
03.01.04
07.05.05
05.10.04
19.08.04
02.10.05
12.07.04
16.11.05

02.11.03
03.11.03

11.12.04

Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Inilise Kolledz

Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Laanemere Glmnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool
Lasnamée Vene Glimnaasium

Tallinna Tehnikagimnaasium
Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Uhisgiimnnasium
Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Linnam&e Vene Litseum
Tallinna Uhisgiimnnasium
Tallinna Uhisgiimnnasium
Tallinna Némme Pdhikool

Tallinna 21. Kool
Tallinna Inglise Kolledz

Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Laanemere Glimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Lasnamae Vene Glimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagimnaasium
Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Linnamae Vene Litseum
Tallinna Némme Pdhikool
Tallinna Uhisgiimnnasium
Tallinna Uhisgiimnnasium
Tallinna Uhisgiimnnasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Kiviméae Pdhikool
Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Kivimae Pdhikool
Tallinna Laanemere Glmnaasium
Tallinna Rahuméae Po6hikool

Tallinna Uhisii]mnnasium

Tallinna Lillekila Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium

10,47

10,47
10,57
10,57
10,58
10,64
10,98
11,08

DNS

9,21
9,52

10,01
10,25
10,32
10,40
10,53
10,64
10,67
10,69
10,77
10,95
10,95
11,01
11,03
11,09
11,36
11,42
11,67
12,29
12,64

11,07
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Mairo
Highlight


Lotta Sillaots
Kathleen Paasuke
Emma Viktoria Millend
Margared Pius

0 Kristel Teevali

.a Lilian Hanni
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60 m tokkejooks 76/8,00
Finaal

Sven-Marti Pajuri
Jaroslav Sivuha
Ott Erik Ounapuu

Raiko Kahr
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Karl-Enn Parn

Eeljooksud

|

Sven-Marti Pajuri
Jaroslav Sivuha
Karl-Enn Parn

Ott Erik Ounapuu

l
|

Raiko Kahr

Maksim Tkasenko

Carl-Robert Riives
Tristan Aik Sild
Tristan Ténov

Aarne Laane

Frank Joonas Ellam
Konstantin Tuzikov
Maksimilian Kazakov
Villem Kerge

Ralf Randver
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Kaugushiipe

|

Oliver Otlot
Sven-Marti Pajuri
Jaroslav Sivuha
Pert-Emil Raun
William Vodi
Tonis Lees

@ ocouordn

Konstantin Tuzikov
Oskar Soosaar
Carl-Robert Riives

-
- O

13 Ott Erik Ounapuu
14 Tristan Ténov

15 Raiko Kahr

17 Ronaldo Kaljo

18 Andre Maki-Viinikka

17.04.04
02.10.05
28.10.05
09.12.04
07.05.05
02.11.03

Tallinna Kivimae Poéhikool
Tallinna Laanemere Gimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Lillekiila Giimnaasium

POISTE VANEM RUHM

15.02.04
20.06.04
11.03.04

30.08.05

22.03.04

15.02.04
20.06.04
22.03.04

11.03.04

30.08.05
24.10.05

01.11.04
09.12.05
18.11.05
14.08.04
26.08.05
01.01.04
25.03.05
28.07.04
12.05.04

23.02.05
15.02.04
20.06.04
28.05.04
03.08.05
24.02.04

01.01.04
15.09.05
01.11.04

11.03.04
18.11.05
30.08.05

20.09.05
15.06.04

Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Laanemere Glimnaasium
Jakob Westholmi Gimnaasium
Tallinna 32. Keskkool

Tallinna Nomme Gimnaasium

Tallinna Reaalkool
Tallinna Laanemere Gimnaasium
Tallinna Nomme Glimnaasium

Jakob Westholmi Gimnaasium

Tallinna 32. Keskkool
Tallinna Laanemere Glmnaasium

Tallinna Toomkool

Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Tehnikagimnaasium
Tallinna Laagna Gimnaasium
Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Tallinna Humanitaargimnaasium
Tallinna Linnamé&e Vene Lutseum
Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Juri Gimnaasium

Tallinna Oismae Gumnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Laanemere Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Glimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Rocca al Mare Kool

Tallinna Humanitaargimnaasium
Tallinna Kesklinna Pohikool
Tallinna Toomkool

Jakob Westholmi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagimnaasium
Tallinna 32. Keskkool

Tallinna Oismae Glimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

1.90
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11,49
11,74
12,16
12,58
13,97
14,07

DNF
10,02

5.02
4.91
4.70
4.69
4.69
4.58

4.57
4.46
4.41

4.36
4.35
4.32

4.23


Mairo
Highlight

Mairo
Highlight

Mairo
Highlight

Mairo
Highlight

Mairo
Highlight

Mairo
Highlight

Mairo
Highlight

Mairo
Highlight

Mairo
Highlight

Mairo
Highlight

Mairo
Highlight

Mairo
Highlight


Artur Tobler 28.05.04 Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium

Paul Robert Putsepp 06.07.04 Tallinna Reaalkool
Tristan Aik Sild 09.12.05 Tallinna Reaalkool
Villem Kerge 28.07.04 Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium

04.11.04

Tallinna Kristiine Glimnaasium

Joosep Krister Toiger

Aarne Laane 14.08.04 Tallinna Laagna Gimnaasium
Artur Kivisaar 07.11.05 Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Marcus Randloo 18.08.05 Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Maksimilian Kazakov 25.03.05 Tallinna Linnam&e Vene Litseum

Ralf Randver

Markus Pikkof

12.05.04

Juri Gimnaasium

15.04.03 Tallinna Uhisgimnaasium

TUDRUKUTE NOOREM RUHM
60 m tokkejooks 60/7,00

A-finaal

1 Anna Gordienko 27.06.06 Tallinna Pae Gimnaasium

2 Mia Mireia Uusorg 21.11.07 Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium

6 Mirelle Nataly Klais 09.05.06 Rocca al Mare Kool
‘Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium

5 Emily Soots 29.04.06 Pirita Majandusgimnaasium

6 Valeria Smirnova 04.10.06 Tallinna Linnamae Vene Litseum

7 Jolanta Petratis 04.05.06 Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium

8 Mariann Suurhans 06.10.06 Puha Johannese Kool

B-finaal

10 Kart Antov 14.06.06 Tallinna Mustamae Gumnaasium
11 Miia Maiste 23.08.06 Tallinna Sidalinna Kool
12 Evelin Teiste 07.06.06 Tallinna Ladnemere Gimnaasium

16 Ruth Mary Onga 25.03.06 Tallinna 21. Kool

Eeljooksud

1 Anna Gordienko 27.06.06 Tallinna Pae Gimnaasium

2 Mirelle Nataly Klais 09.05.06 Rocca al Mare Kool

a Mia Mireia Uusorg 21.11.07 Tallinna Saksa GUmnaasium

5 Emily Soots 29.04.06 Pirita Majandusgimnaasium

6 Valeria Smirnova 04.10.06 Tallinna Linnamae Vene Litseum
7 Mariann Suurhans 06.10.06 Piha Johannese Kool

8 Jolanta Petratis 04.05.06 Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium

10 Kart Antov 14.06.06 Tallinna Mustamae Glimnaasium
1 Ruth Mary Onga 25.03.06 Tallinna 21. Kool

12 Evelin Teiste 07.06.06 Tallinna Laanemere Glmnaasium

Miia Maiste 23.08.06 Tallinna Sidalinna Kool

Mei Margaret Tatter 05.02.07 Tallinna Reaalkool

Mariliis Sikaste 21.03.06 Tallinna Mustamae Glimnaasium
Sofia Litvinova 02.11.08 Tallinna Linnamae Vene Litseum

Karolin Meeri Meos 27.01.08 Tallinna Némme Pdhikool
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22
23
24

27
28
29
30

32
33
34
35
v.a

Izabella Tammert
Karin Marii Missik
Katarina Jaska

Liise Suurhans
Heli Valgevali
Daniela Chiurazzi
Aleksandra Nebis

Elis Peedimaa
Victoria Okk
Rebecca Schubert
Kertu Freiberg
Karen Loorens
Marta Rindva
Emily-Saskia Pets
Liisi Kangro

Marta Klooster
Lisete Mikk

Paula Nataly Parve
Mia Laureen Kilp

15.08.07
29.04.07
29.03.06

06.10.06
25.12.07
04.02.07
30.05.07

30.08.07
11.02.06
09.12.06
24.08.07
09.01.06
17.04.07
26.06.06
13.02.06
08.12.06
02.03.07
23.03.06
19.09.07

Kaugushiipe (m6odetud dratoukekohast)

1

2
3
4

34

Mirelle Nataly Klais
Mia Mireia Uusorg
Emily Soots
Valeria Smirnova

Miia Maiste

Sofia Stahovskaja
Kart Antov

Anna Gordienko

Kirke Kampus
Daniela Chiurazzi
Mariann Suurhans

Katarina Jaska

Ruth Mary Onga
Victoria Okk
Evelin Teiste
Mariliis Sikaste

Heli Valgevali

Jolanta Petratis
Mei Margaret Tatter
Karolin Meeri Meos

Liise Suurhans
Krettel Klaar
Helena Haapsal
Elerin Kaljuvee
Amelii Kuusk

Laura Liivak

09.05.06
21.11.07
29.04.06
04.10.06

23.08.06

25.04.07

14.06.06

27.06.06
31.01.06
04.02.07
06.10.06
29.03.06

25.03.06
11.02.06
07.06.06
21.03.06
25.12.07

04.05.06
05.02.07
27.01.08

06.10.06
13.05.07
27.06.06
14.05.07
24.03.07
23.04.06

Tallinna Oismae Giimnaasium
Tallinna Kristiine Glimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Puha Johannese Kool

Tallinna N6émme Pohikool
Tallinna Tonismae Reaalkool
Tallinna Linnamae Vene Litseum

Tallinna Rahuméae Po6hikool
Tallinna Lillekila Gimnaasium
Jarveotsa Gimnaasium
Puha Johannese Kool

Oru Kool

Saue GUmnaasium
Haapsalu Linna Algkool
Haabneeme Kool
Uuemodisa Lastead-Po6hikool
Uuemodisa Lastead-Po6hikool
Haabneeme Kool

Viimsi Kool

Rocca al Mare Kool

Tallinna Saksa Glimnaasium
Pirita Majandusgimnaasium
Tallinna Linnamae Vene Lutseum

Tallinna Siudalinna Kool
Tallinna Linnamae Vene Litseum
Tallinna Mustamae Gumnaasium

Tallinna Pae Gimnaasium
Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Tallinna Tonismae Reaalkool
Puha Johannese Kool
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna 21. Kool
Tallinna Lillekila Gimnaasium
Tallinna Laanemere Gimnaasium
Tallinna Mustamae Gimnaasium
Tallinna Nomme Pdhikool

Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool
Tallinna Nomme Pdhikool

Piiha Johannese Kool
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Nomme Gimnaasium
Tallinna Nomme Gimnaasium
Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Nomme Gimnaasium

11,78
11,84
11,91

12,04
12,33
12,36
12,37

12,78
13,04
13,11
13,18
10,39
10,40
10,62
10,94
11,19
11,22
12,34
12,35

467
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4.40

4.05

4.00
3.95
3.94
3.94

3.89
3.88
3.86
3.85
3.77

3.68
3.68
3.66

3.57
3.53
3.50
3.49
3.49
3.46
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38 Rebecca Schubert
39 Sofia Litvinova

40 Aleksandra Nebis
41 Kerli Kurvits

42 Nicole Tavis

43 Meribel Ojaviir

44 Eva Laura Meidla
45 Tiffany Kaju

Elis Peedimaa
Kertu Freiber:

Liidi Joemagi
Mirtel Mikkor

v.a Karen Loorens

Emily-Saskia Pets
Marta Klooster
Lisete Mikk

Paula Nataly Parve
Mia Laureen Kilp

60 m tokkejooks 76/8,00
A-finaal

8 Sander Metsa

5 Dage Séren Salstrém
i Marten Salumets
B-finaal

9 Lennart Tamm

0 Kevin Kitson

13
14 Rasmus Pihlak
(15)  Mikk Sameli
(16)  Kristjan Taro

Sander Teras

Eeljooksud

Sander Metsa

Marten Salumets

Dage Soren Salstréom
Kevin Kitson
Lennart Tamm

Mikk Sameli

Kristjan Taro
Rasmus Pihlak
Sander Teras

i
6
[
8
9

09.12.06 Jarveotsa Gimnaasium

02.11.08 Tallinna Linnamae Vene Litseum
30.05.07 Tallinna Linnamae Vene Litseum
16.02.07 Pirita Majandusgimnaasium
22.07.07 Euroopa Kool

22.03.07 Pirita Majandusgimnaasium
24.05.07 Tallinna Reaalkool

05.01.06 Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
30.08.07 Tallinna Rahuméae Po6hikool

Piha Johannese Kool

24.08.07

31.05.09
10.11.09
09.01.06

Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium

Oru Kool

26.06.06 Haapsalu Linna Algkool

08.12.06 Uuemoisa Lastead-Pohikool
02.03.07 Uuemoisa Lastead-Pohikool
23.03.06 Haabneeme Kool

19.09.07 Viimsi Kool

POISTE NOOREM RUHM

09.05.06 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium

25.07.06
06.05.06

Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium

Tallinna Reaalkool
Tallinna Lillekila Gimnaasium

Pirita Majandusgimnaasium

21.03.06
23.02.06

13.09.07

20.04.06 Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
18.04.06 Tallinna Kesklinna P6hikool
30.07.07 Tallinna Nomme Gimnaasium

09.05.06 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium

Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium

06.05.06

25.07.06 Kadrioru Saksa Gumnaasium
23.02.06 Tallinna Lillektila Gimnaasium
21.03.06 Tallinna Reaalkool

18.04.06 Tallinna Kesklinna P6hikool
30.07.07 Tallinna Nomme Gimnaasium
20.04.06 Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
13.09.07

Pirita MalandusiUmnaasium

3.40
3.40
3.30
3.28
3.22
3.20
3.14
3.10
2.95
2.95

2.86
2.66
4.36

4.10
3.93
3.80
3.77
3.55

10,95
11,11
11,17
11,21
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17 Tristan Tamm 20.11.07 Audentese Erakool 11,53
18 Trevor Kaarde 24.06.06 Tallinna Kesklinna Pdhikool 11,57
19 Risto Kalju 06.06.06 Rahumae Pohikool 11,60
20 Omar Nisamedtinov 03.12.07 Tallinna Kivimae Pdhikool 11,61
21 Danila lvanov 05.12.06 Tallinna Lasnamae Giimnaasium 11,62
22 Roman Bokov 04.12.08 Tallinna Pae Gimnaasium 11,64
23 Krister Vaikna 02.09.06 Tallinna Lillekila Gimnaasium 11,75

Dmitri Tsarynny 11.05.06 Tallinna Lasnamae Vene Gumnaasium11,96

Raiko Reisner 26.08.07 Tallinna Laagna Gimnaasium 12,22
27 Jaagup Tepp 21.03.07 Tallinna Néomme Pdhikool 12,47
28 Maksim TolkatSov 29.06.07 Tallinna Lasnaméae Gimnaasium 12,53
29 Ravel Lepp 05.05.07 Tallinna Laagna Gimnaasium 12,75
30 Kristen Pahkelmann 04.03.07 Tallinna Kuristiku Gimnaasium 13,10

v.a

Gregori Saarna 15.01.06 Haapsalu Pdhikool 10,63
Uku Toomas Rand 06.01.06 Haapsalu Pdhikool 10,84
Steven Saarna 17.01.06 Haapsalu Pdhikool 11,21
Markus Lilles 15.05.06 Haapsalu Pdhikool 11,32

Teivashijie

2 Risto Kalju

06.06.06 Rahumée Pé&hikool

06.05.06 Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium

Marten Salumets

Sander Metsa 09.05.06 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 1:80
Lennart Tamm 21.03.06 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.50
Dage Soren Salstrém 25.07.06 Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium 1.50

20.04.06

Rasmus Pihlak Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium 1.50

Dmitri Tsarynny 11.05.06 Tallinna Lasnamae Vene Gimnaasium 1.50
Kaspar Kriitberg 02.03.06 Tallinna 21. Kool 1.30
Raiko Reisner 26.08.07 Tallinna Laagna Giimnaasium NH
Ravel Le 05.05.07 Tallinna Laagna Giimnaasium NH
SR
Steven Saarna 17.01.06 Haapsalu Pdhikool 2.00
Gregori Saarna 15.01.06 Haapsalu Pdhikool 1.90
Uku Toomas Rand 06.01.06 Haapsalu Pdhikool 1.90
Markus Lilles 15.05.06 Haapsalu Pdhikool 1.70

Peakohtunik Hannes Randaru
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